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CONCEPTO |

z__un. DE ......m:m,__.n_nz 1 .-

MONTO DISPUESTO:

SALDO AL 1°
SALDO AL 1° DE ENERO DE M_H_H A LARGO _ur_PND_

CONCEPTO
Largo Plazo

MES
ENERO
FEBRERQ
MARZO
ABRIL
MAYOD
JUNIO
UL
}mﬂm._.D
' SEPTIEMBRE
OCTUBRE
NOVIEMBRE
CICIEMBRE
SUMA

DISPOSICION
0.00
DISPOSICION
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

No. 1

__._mE._...n_c: n_m Em_..___"n
NOMBRE DEL ACREEDOR: BANOBRAS

$1,911,110.89

FECHA DE INICIO:
FECHA DE VENCIMIENTO: |

n_mm.m_pnazmwm LARGO PLAZO

r__q_n. RTIZACION
0.00

REVALUACIONES
0.00

_uw_._mhnq__ume A CORTO E.PHG

* AMORTIZACION
8,902.48
9,013.76
9,126,44
9,240,52
9,356,02
9,472.97

55,112.19

REVALUACIONES
0.00
0.00
(L0oQ
(.00
0.00
0.00

D.l.u.c .

$111,938.67

$1,650,150.18

INTERES
0.00

" INTERES
10,449.92
9,409.48
11,107.34
12,205.61
10,969.35

11,982.92

66,124.62

COMISIONES

1 de junio de 2020
30 de abril de 2030

COMISIONES
0.00

|
0.00
0.00
0,00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00,




